Books by Judy Martin

Print books available from judymartin.com
Ebooks available from JudyMartinEbooks.com

Encyclopedia of Judy Martin Blocks
& Quilts

Judy Martin’s Blocks of the Moment

Loy Cabin Inspirations

Border Inspirations

Singular Stars

Extraordinary Log Cabin Quilts

Patchwork Amonyg Friends

Stellar Quilts

Judy Martin’s Log Cabin Quilt Book

Scraps

Knockout Blocks & Sampler Quilts

Piece “n’ Play Quilts

Star Happy Quilts

Cookies ’n’ Quilts

The Creative Pattern Book

The Block Book

Judy Martin’s Ultimate Rotary
Cutting Reference

Pieced Borders with Marsha McCloskey

Yes You Can! Make Stunning Quilts
from Simple Patterns

Scraps, Blocks & Quilts

Judy Martin’s Ultimate Book of
Quilt Block Patterns

The Rainbow Collection

Shining Star Quilts

Scrap Quilts

Patchworkbook

Taking the Math Out of Making
Patchwork Quilts

Loy Cabin Quilts with Bonnie Leman

2021
2021
2020
2018
2018
2013
2011
2010
2007
2006
2004
2002
2001
2001
2000
1998

1997
1994

1992
1990

1988
1987
1987
1985
1983

1981
1980

print
print
print
print
print
out of print
out of print
print
out of print
print
out of print
out of print

print
out of print

out of print
out of print

out of print
out of print
out of print
out of print
out of print

out of print
out of print

ebook
ebook
ebook
ebook
ebook

ebook
ebook
ebook
ebook
ebook coming 2021

ebook

ebook
ebook

ebook coming 2021

Epatterns by Judy Martin

Epatterns available from JudyMartinEbooks.com

Q is for Quilt 2020
Starry Night Log Cabin 2013

epattern coming November 2020
epattern coming November 2020



