## Books by Judy Martin

Print books available from judymartin.com Ebooks available from JudyMartinEbooks.com

Encyclopedia of Judy Martin Blocks			
& Quilts	2021		ebook
Judy Martin's Blocks of the Moment	2021		ebook
Log Cabin Inspirations	2020		ebook
Border Inspirations	2018		ebook
Singular Stars	2018	print	ebook
Extraordinary Log Cabin Quilts	2013	print	
Patchwork Among Friends	2011	print	ebook
Stellar Quilts	2010	print	ebook
Judy Martin's Log Cabin Quilt Book	2007	print	ebook
Scraps	2006	out of print	ebook
Knockout Blocks & Sampler Quilts	2004	out of print	ebook coming 2021
Piece 'n' Play Quilts	2002	print	
Star Happy Quilts	2001	out of print	ebook
Cookies 'n' Quilts	2001	print	
The Creative Pattern Book	2000	out of print	ebook
The Block Book	1998	out of print	ebook
Judy Martin's Ultimate Rotary			
Cutting Reference	1997	print	ebook coming 2021
Pieced Borders with Marsha McCloskey	1994	out of print	
Yes You Can! Make Stunning Quilts			
from Simple Patterns	1992	out of print	
Scraps, Blocks & Quilts	1990	out of print	
Judy Martin's Ultimate Book of			
Quilt Block Patterns	1988	out of print	
The Rainbow Collection	1987	out of print	
Shining Star Quilts	1987	out of print	
Scrap Quilts	1985	out of print	
Patchworkbook	1983	out of print	
Taking the Math Out of Making			
Patchwork Quilts	1981	out of print	
Log Cabin Quilts with Bonnie Leman	1980	out of print	

## **Epatterns by Judy Martin**

Epatterns available from JudyMartinEbooks.com

Q is for Quilt	2020	epattern coming November 2020
Starry Night Log Cabin	2013	epattern coming November 2020